
#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPARKS, Nathan Columbus North H 11.36  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 IMLAY, Nathan Columbus North H 11.50  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 BURGE, Matthew Columbus North H 11.51  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 DAVIS, Josiah Columbus North H 11.73  (NW) 1(4)

5 JEFRY, Aidan Franklin Communi 11.80  (NW) 1(5)

6 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 11.81  (NW) 1(6)

7 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 11.82  (NW) 2(1)

8 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 11.91  (NW) 2(2)

9 ELSNER, Ethan Franklin Communi 12.08  (NW) 1(7)

10 ROUKAS, Gideon Columbus North H 12.09  (NW) 2(3)

11 DILLEY, Jackson Franklin Communi 12.39  (NW) 2(4)

12 WEAVER, Jackson Columbus North H 12.54  (NW) 2(5)

13 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 12.71  (NW) 2(6)

14 HURDLE, Zach Columbus North H 12.76  (NW) 3(1)

15 HERRERA, Adair Columbus North H 12.79  (NW) 2(7)

16 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 12.96  (NW) 3(2)

17 MAHDI, Noer Columbus North H 13.03  (NW) 4(1)

18 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 13.37  (NW) 3(3)

19 PEREZ, Kevin Columbus North H 13.43  (NW) 3(4)

19 FERNANDEZ, Diego Columbus North H 13.43  (NW) 4(2)

21 HAYES, Aiden Columbus North H 13.44  (NW) 4(3)

22 AWALE, Arhant Columbus North H 13.46  (NW) 3(5)

RUSSELL, Owen Columbus North H DNS  (NW) 2

COMPTON, Landon Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPARKS, Nathan Columbus North H 11.36

2 IMLAY, Nathan Columbus North H 11.50

3 BURGE, Matthew Columbus North H 11.51

4 DAVIS, Josiah Columbus North H 11.73

5 JEFRY, Aidan Franklin Communi 11.80

6 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 11.81

7 ELSNER, Ethan Franklin Communi 12.08

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 11.82

2 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 11.91

3 ROUKAS, Gideon Columbus North H 12.09

4 DILLEY, Jackson Franklin Communi 12.39

5 WEAVER, Jackson Columbus North H 12.54

6 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 12.71

7 HERRERA, Adair Columbus North H 12.79

RUSSELL, Owen Columbus North H DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HURDLE, Zach Columbus North H 12.76

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 12.96

3 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 13.37

4 PEREZ, Kevin Columbus North H 13.43

5 AWALE, Arhant Columbus North H 13.46

COMPTON, Landon Franklin Communi DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAHDI, Noer Columbus North H 13.03

2 FERNANDEZ, Diego Columbus North H 13.43

3 HAYES, Aiden Columbus North H 13.44

#17 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPARKS, Nathan Columbus North H 22.73  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BURGE, Matthew Columbus North H 23.34  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LONG, Foster Columbus North H 23.35  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 IMLAY, Nathan Columbus North H 23.85  (NW) 1(4)

5 JEFRY, Aidan Franklin Communi 24.21  (NW) 1(5)

6 DAVIS, Josiah Columbus North H 24.26  (NW) 2(1)

7 BARNETT, Joshua Franklin Communi 24.50  (NW) 1(6)

8 ELSNER, Ethan Franklin Communi 24.58  (NW) 1(7)

9 ZAMORA, Anthony Columbus North H 24.66  (NW) 2(2)

10 ROUKAS, Gideon Columbus North H 25.78  (NW) 2(3)

11 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 26.14  (NW) 2(4)

12 CARDOSO, Christian Columbus North H 26.15  (NW) 2(5)

13 LOPEZ, Brian Columbus North H 26.36  (NW) 3(1)

14 DILLEY, Jackson Franklin Communi 26.38  (NW) 3(2)

15 HERRERA, Adair Columbus North H 26.59  (NW) 3(3)

16 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 26.70  (NW) 2(6)

17 GOVER, Toby Columbus North H 27.93  (NW) 3(4)

18 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 28.33  (NW) 3(5)

19 MAHDI, Noer Columbus North H 28.46  (NW) 3(6)

20 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 28.59  (NW) 3(7)

HERBERT, Mason Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 2

COMPTON, Landon Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPARKS, Nathan Columbus North H 22.73

2 BURGE, Matthew Columbus North H 23.34

3 LONG, Foster Columbus North H 23.35

4 IMLAY, Nathan Columbus North H 23.85

5 JEFRY, Aidan Franklin Communi 24.21

6 BARNETT, Joshua Franklin Communi 24.50

7 ELSNER, Ethan Franklin Communi 24.58

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Josiah Columbus North H 24.26
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#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ZAMORA, Anthony Columbus North H 24.66

3 ROUKAS, Gideon Columbus North H 25.78

4 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 26.14

5 CARDOSO, Christian Columbus North H 26.15

6 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 26.70

HERBERT, Mason Franklin Communi DNS

COMPTON, Landon Franklin Communi DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOPEZ, Brian Columbus North H 26.36

2 DILLEY, Jackson Franklin Communi 26.38

3 HERRERA, Adair Columbus North H 26.59

4 GOVER, Toby Columbus North H 27.93

5 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 28.33

6 MAHDI, Noer Columbus North H 28.46

7 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 28.59

#11 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LONG, Foster Columbus North H 53.32 5

2 ARAU-ORTIZ, Derek Columbus North H 53.97 3

3 STEVENS, Ben Columbus North H 54.05 1

4 DAVIS, Josiah Columbus North H 55.37

5 CARDOSO, Christian Columbus North H 58.47

6 LOPEZ, Brian Columbus North H 1:00.31

7 DILLEY, Jackson Franklin Communi 1:01.47

#15 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MENDEZ, Mateo Columbus North H 1:58.88 1(1) 5

2 LARSON, Adler Columbus North H 2:01.31 1(2) 3

3 HOTTELL, Kellen Columbus North H 2:01.64 1(3) 1

4 SMITH, Ari Franklin Communi 2:04.16 1(4)

5 MURPHY, Ty Franklin Communi 2:05.29 1(5)

6 TUNIS, Isiah Franklin Communi 2:09.75 1(6)

7 CLARKE, Liam Franklin Communi 2:10.31 1(7)

8 HOTTELL, Leyton Columbus North H 2:10.81 1(8)

9 AVILA, Marco Columbus North H 2:11.20 1(9)

10 SCHMIDT, Brady Franklin Communi 2:12.49 1(10)

11 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 2:13.63 1(11)

12 CHANDLER, Luke Columbus North H 2:13.81 1(12)

13 MCGILL, Aidan Columbus North H 2:15.48 2(1)

14 DIXON, Damien Columbus North H 2:15.98 1(13)

15 KLAUS, Jonny Columbus North H 2:16.97 1(14)

16 BENSE, Evan Columbus North H 2:17.42 1(15)

17 TERRY, Blane Franklin Communi 2:17.54 1(16)

18 HOTTELL, Rylan Columbus North H 2:18.48 2(2)

19 FISHER, Kohen Columbus North H 2:19.41 2(3)

#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 MANTOOTH, Fisher Columbus North H 2:24.38 2(4)

21 JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi 2:24.49 2(5)

22 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 2:25.41 2(6)

23 CRISAFULLI, Jaden Franklin Communi 2:25.42 2(7)

24 VALENCIA, AJ Columbus North H 2:26.16 2(8)

25 JACOBI, Drew Columbus North H 2:29.49 2(9)

26 LOPEZ, Emiliano Columbus North H 2:29.78 2(10)

27 STEINMETZ, Sam Columbus North H 2:30.97 2(11)

28 FISK, Gavin Franklin Communi 2:31.01 2(12)

29 PSOTA, Ben Columbus North H 2:32.88 2(13)

30 COOPER, Jack Columbus North H 2:33.05 2(14)

31 PSOTA, Eli Columbus North H 2:33.99 2(15)

32 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:35.09 2(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MENDEZ, Mateo Columbus North H 1:58.88

2 LARSON, Adler Columbus North H 2:01.31

3 HOTTELL, Kellen Columbus North H 2:01.64

4 SMITH, Ari Franklin Communi 2:04.16

5 MURPHY, Ty Franklin Communi 2:05.29

6 TUNIS, Isiah Franklin Communi 2:09.75

7 CLARKE, Liam Franklin Communi 2:10.31

8 HOTTELL, Leyton Columbus North H 2:10.81

9 AVILA, Marco Columbus North H 2:11.20

10 SCHMIDT, Brady Franklin Communi 2:12.49

11 TOVES, Jesse Franklin Communi 2:13.63

12 CHANDLER, Luke Columbus North H 2:13.81

13 DIXON, Damien Columbus North H 2:15.98

14 KLAUS, Jonny Columbus North H 2:16.97

15 BENSE, Evan Columbus North H 2:17.42

16 TERRY, Blane Franklin Communi 2:17.54

Section 2 of 2

1 MCGILL, Aidan Columbus North H 2:15.48

2 HOTTELL, Rylan Columbus North H 2:18.48

3 FISHER, Kohen Columbus North H 2:19.41

4 MANTOOTH, Fisher Columbus North H 2:24.38

5 JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi 2:24.49

6 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 2:25.41

7 CRISAFULLI, Jaden Franklin Communi 2:25.42

8 VALENCIA, AJ Columbus North H 2:26.16

9 JACOBI, Drew Columbus North H 2:29.49

10 LOPEZ, Emiliano Columbus North H 2:29.78

11 STEINMETZ, Sam Columbus North H 2:30.97

12 FISK, Gavin Franklin Communi 2:31.01
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#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
13 PSOTA, Ben Columbus North H 2:32.88

14 COOPER, Jack Columbus North H 2:33.05

15 PSOTA, Eli Columbus North H 2:33.99

16 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:35.09

#7 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, William Columbus North H 4:23.42 1(1) 5

2 LARSON, Adler Columbus North H 4:28.39 1(2) 3

3 WHITE, Neal Columbus North H 4:33.19 1(3) 1

4 TONG, Akot Columbus North H 4:38.95 1(4)

5 POLYAK, Frankie Columbus North H 4:42.52 1(5)

6 TUNIS, Isiah Franklin Communi 4:44.24 1(6)

7 KLAUS, Jonny Columbus North H 4:45.62 1(7)

8 WORKS, Jace Columbus North H 4:47.82 1(8)

9 DIXON, Damien Columbus North H 4:49.64 1(9)

10 GANGADHARA, Amit Columbus North H 4:49.73 1(10)

11 VANZANT, Logan Columbus North H 4:50.86 1(11)

12 CHANDLER, Luke Columbus North H 4:52.65 1(12)

13 HOBBEHEYDAR, Sam Columbus North H 4:54.36 1(13)

14 BENSE, Evan Columbus North H 4:54.70 1(14)

15 BOARDMAN, Kyle Franklin Communi 4:58.06 1(15)

16 MCGILL, Adain Columbus North H 4:58.24 2(1)

17 CRISAFULLI, Jaden Franklin Communi 4:58.33 2(2)

18 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 4:59.75 1(16)

19 STEVENS, Cole Columbus North H 5:01.65 1(17)

20 TERRY, Blane Franklin Communi 5:05.36 2(3)

21 AVILA, Marco Columbus North H 5:06.34 1(18)

22 GRIMES, Owen Columbus North H 5:13.11 2(4)

23 ZHANG, Carson Columbus North H 5:14.01 2(5)

24 JACOBI, Drew Columbus North H 5:15.19 2(6)

25 MANTOOTH, Fisher Columbus North H 5:17.46 2(7)

26 VALENCIA, Arturo Columbus North H 5:19.37 2(8)

27 FISK, Gavin Franklin Communi 5:19.74 2(9)

28 STEINMETZ, Sam Columbus North H 5:19.90 2(10)

29 PSOTA, Ben Columbus North H 5:22.18 2(11)

30 LOPEZ, Emiliano Columbus North H 5:27.60 2(12)

31 COOPER, Jack Columbus North H 5:30.11 2(13)

32 RAWLINGS, Trevor Columbus North H 5:31.06 2(14)

33 PSOTA, Eli Columbus North H 5:31.29 2(15)

34 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 5:41.70 2(16)

JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RUSSELL, William Columbus North H 4:23.42

#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 LARSON, Adler Columbus North H 4:28.39

3 WHITE, Neal Columbus North H 4:33.19

4 TONG, Akot Columbus North H 4:38.95

5 POLYAK, Frankie Columbus North H 4:42.52

6 TUNIS, Isiah Franklin Communi 4:44.24

7 KLAUS, Jonny Columbus North H 4:45.62

8 WORKS, Jace Columbus North H 4:47.82

9 DIXON, Damien Columbus North H 4:49.64

10 GANGADHARA, Amit Columbus North H 4:49.73

11 VANZANT, Logan Columbus North H 4:50.86

12 CHANDLER, Luke Columbus North H 4:52.65

13 HOBBEHEYDAR, Sam Columbus North H 4:54.36

14 BENSE, Evan Columbus North H 4:54.70

15 BOARDMAN, Kyle Franklin Communi 4:58.06

16 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 4:59.75

17 STEVENS, Cole Columbus North H 5:01.65

18 AVILA, Marco Columbus North H 5:06.34

Section 2 of 2

1 MCGILL, Adain Columbus North H 4:58.24

2 CRISAFULLI, Jaden Franklin Communi 4:58.33

3 TERRY, Blane Franklin Communi 5:05.36

4 GRIMES, Owen Columbus North H 5:13.11

5 ZHANG, Carson Columbus North H 5:14.01

6 JACOBI, Drew Columbus North H 5:15.19

7 MANTOOTH, Fisher Columbus North H 5:17.46

8 VALENCIA, Arturo Columbus North H 5:19.37

9 FISK, Gavin Franklin Communi 5:19.74

10 STEINMETZ, Sam Columbus North H 5:19.90

11 PSOTA, Ben Columbus North H 5:22.18

12 LOPEZ, Emiliano Columbus North H 5:27.60

13 COOPER, Jack Columbus North H 5:30.11

14 RAWLINGS, Trevor Columbus North H 5:31.06

15 PSOTA, Eli Columbus North H 5:31.29

16 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 5:41.70

JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi DNS

#19 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, William Columbus North H 9:46.93 5

2 RECKERS, Adam Columbus North H 9:47.74 3

3 WHITE, Neal Columbus North H 10:00.07 1

4 SLUDER, Denton Columbus North H 10:00.38

5 MARTINEZ, Draven Columbus North H 10:05.91

6 TONG, Akot Columbus North H 10:14.79

7 SMITH, Charlie Columbus North H 10:25.73

8 WOODS, Noah Franklin Communi 10:31.85

9 JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi 13:27.59
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#19 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

JACOBI, Drew Columbus North H DNS

#3 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MILNE, Liam Columbus North H 15.31 5

2 RUSSELL, Owen Columbus North H 15.62 3

3 SEVER, Jonathan Franklin Communi 16.13 1

4 EISFELDER, Rylan Columbus North H 17.27

5 SHAFF, Kellen Franklin Communi 18.02

6 LEAP, Brian Franklin Communi 18.90

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Owen Columbus North H 40.61 5

2 SEVER, Jonathan Franklin Communi 40.97 3

3 EISFELDER, Rylan Columbus North H 44.70 1

4 RICHARDS, Quentin Franklin Communi 46.31

5 SHAFF, Kellen Franklin Communi 48.27

6 LEAP, Brian Franklin Communi 50.80

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbus North High School (A) 43.93 5

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.08

3 Franklin Community High School (B) 45.76

4 Columbus North High School (B) 46.63

5 Columbus North High School (D) 52.02

6 Columbus North High School (C) 52.10

Franklin Community High School (C) DQ

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbus North High School (A) 3:34.88 5

2 Columbus North High School (B) 3:36.43

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:41.65

4 Columbus North High School (D) 3:55.12

5 Franklin Community High School (B) 4:00.87

6 Columbus North High School (C) 4:01.12

Franklin Community High School (C) DNS

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 8:31.10 5

2 Columbus North High School (A) 8:35.26

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BEVERLY, Dylan Franklin Communi 6' 0" 5

2 KNAPP, Jason Columbus North H 5' 10" 3

3 PALMER, Nathan Columbus North H 5' 8" 1

4 HERBERT, Mason Franklin Communi 5' 6"

5 BRAVARD, Malakai Franklin Communi 5' 2"

6 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 5' 0"

SHAFF, Kellen Franklin Communi NH

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SOMMERS, Carson Franklin Communi 13' 0" 5

2 PHILLIPS, Liam Columbus North H 12' 6" 3

3 MORMINO, Max Columbus North H 11' 6" 1

4 JOCHIM, Kegan Franklin Communi 10' 6"

CLARK, Wyatt Columbus North H NH

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HERBERT, Mason Franklin Communi 17' 71 /4  (NW) 5

2 MORMINO, Max Columbus North H 17' 6"  (NW) 3

3 FLEMMING, Jamaine Columbus North H 17' 31 /2  (NW) 1

4 RICHARDS, Quentin Franklin Communi 15' 10"  (NW)

MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi DNS  (NW)

KNAPP, Jason Columbus North H DNS  (NW)

MILNE, Liam Columbus North H DNS  (NW)

FINNEY, Cole Columbus North H DNS  (NW)

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMBRIDGE, Luke Franklin Communi 50' 41 /2 2(1) 5

2 SCHIEFER, Drew Columbus North H 48' 01 /4 2(2) 3

3 HOUSTON, Coen Franklin Communi 44' 0" 2(3) 1

4 SHAFF, Riley Franklin Communi 41' 10" 2(4)

5 HARRIMAN, Bryce Columbus North H 39' 71 /2 2(5)

6 BATY, Dillon Franklin Communi 37' 7" 2(6)

7 FANCHER, Patrick Franklin Communi 36' 8" 2(7)

8 SANTI) DELUNA, Flint Columbus North H 36' 7" 2(8)

9 FARRELL, Braeden Columbus North H 36' 61 /2 1(1)

10 WILLIAMS, Deklan Columbus North H 35' 41 /2 1(2)

11 BUCKNER, Myles Columbus North H 34' 6" 1(3)

12 RICHARDS, Daxton Franklin Communi 34' 2" 1(4)

13 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 33' 11" 2(9)

14 GRIGGS, Evan Franklin Communi 33' 5" 1(5)

15 STREEVAL, Gary Columbus North H 33' 41 /2 1(6)

16 JOHNSON, Daniel Columbus North H 30' 41 /2 1(7)

17 ULTERA-PIEDRA, Rogelio Columbus North H 27' 11 /2 1(8)

18 ATTAR, Arsh Columbus North H 21' 6" 1(9)
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#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 SCRUGGS, Nehi Columbus North H 21' 5" 2(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FARRELL, Braeden Columbus North H 36' 61 /2

2 WILLIAMS, Deklan Columbus North H 35' 41 /2

3 BUCKNER, Myles Columbus North H 34' 6"

4 RICHARDS, Daxton Franklin Communi 34' 2"

5 GRIGGS, Evan Franklin Communi 33' 5"

6 STREEVAL, Gary Columbus North H 33' 41 /2

7 JOHNSON, Daniel Columbus North H 30' 41 /2

8 ULTERA-PIEDRA, Rogelio Columbus North H 27' 11 /2

9 ATTAR, Arsh Columbus North H 21' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAMBRIDGE, Luke Franklin Communi 50' 41 /2

2 SCHIEFER, Drew Columbus North H 48' 01 /4

3 HOUSTON, Coen Franklin Communi 44' 0"

4 SHAFF, Riley Franklin Communi 41' 10"

5 HARRIMAN, Bryce Columbus North H 39' 71 /2

6 BATY, Dillon Franklin Communi 37' 7"

7 FANCHER, Patrick Franklin Communi 36' 8"

8 SANTI) DELUNA, Flint Columbus North H 36' 7"

9 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 33' 11"

10 SCRUGGS, Nehi Columbus North H 21' 5"

#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMBRIDGE, Luke Franklin Communi 130' 7" 2(1) 5

2 MCLEAN, Andrew Columbus North H 127' 3" 2(2) 3

3 SANTI) DELUNA, Flint Columbus North H 114' 1" 2(3) 1

4 SCHIEFER, Drew Columbus North H 112' 91 /2 2(4)

5 BATY, Dillon Franklin Communi 110' 0" 2(5)

6 SHAFF, Riley Franklin Communi 107' 4" 2(6)

7 FANCHER, Patrick Franklin Communi 104' 91 /2 2(7)

8 WILLIAMS, Deklan Columbus North H 101' 11" 2(8)

9 HOUSTON, Coen Franklin Communi 101' 4" 2(9)

10 BUCKNER, Myles Columbus North H 101' 0" 2(10)

11 GRIGGS, Evan Franklin Communi 97' 2" 1(1)

12 STREEVAL, Gary Columbus North H 91' 5" 1(2)

13 HARRIMAN, Bryce Columbus North H 89' 6" 1(3)

14 RICHARDS, Daxton Franklin Communi 88' 3" 1(4)

15 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 87' 21 /2 1(5)

16 JOHNSON, Daniel Columbus North H 83' 8" 1(6)

17 SCRUGGS, Nehi Columbus North H 80' 4" 1(7)

18 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 72' 9" 1(8)

19 ULTERA-PIEDRA, Rogelio Columbus North H 69' 10" 1(9)

#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 ATTAR, Arsh Columbus North H 63' 10" 1(10)

FARRELL, Braeden Columbus North H ND 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRIGGS, Evan Franklin Communi 97' 2"

2 STREEVAL, Gary Columbus North H 91' 5"

3 HARRIMAN, Bryce Columbus North H 89' 6"

4 RICHARDS, Daxton Franklin Communi 88' 3"

5 CORCORAN, Tanner Franklin Communi 87' 21 /2

6 JOHNSON, Daniel Columbus North H 83' 8"

7 SCRUGGS, Nehi Columbus North H 80' 4"

8 RIVERA, Keegan Franklin Communi 72' 9"

9 ULTERA-PIEDRA, Rogelio Columbus North H 69' 10"

10 ATTAR, Arsh Columbus North H 63' 10"

FARRELL, Braeden Columbus North H ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAMBRIDGE, Luke Franklin Communi 130' 7"

2 MCLEAN, Andrew Columbus North H 127' 3"

3 SANTI) DELUNA, Flint Columbus North H 114' 1"

4 SCHIEFER, Drew Columbus North H 112' 91 /2

5 BATY, Dillon Franklin Communi 110' 0"

6 SHAFF, Riley Franklin Communi 107' 4"

7 FANCHER, Patrick Franklin Communi 104' 91 /2

8 WILLIAMS, Deklan Columbus North H 101' 11"

9 HOUSTON, Coen Franklin Communi 101' 4"

10 BUCKNER, Myles Columbus North H 101' 0"

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 12.76  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 HO, Natalie Columbus North H 13.15  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SEVER, Adelynn Franklin Communi 13.37  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 DELUCA, Mariana Columbus North H 13.56  (NW) 1(4)

5 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 13.69  (NW) 2(1)

6 LENKEY, Ava Franklin Communi 13.71  (NW) 1(5)

7 SIMPSON, Nariah Columbus North H 13.74  (NW) 1(6)

8 GRADY, Melody Franklin Communi 14.00  (NW) 1(7)

9 PISONI, Alice Columbus North H 14.01  (NW) 3(1)

10 MCCRAY, Angelina Columbus North H 14.04  (NW) 2(2)

11 NICKELS, Mia Columbus North H 14.09  (NW) 2(3)

12 BIGLER, Hayden Columbus North H 14.13  (NW) 2(4)

13 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 14.16  (NW) 2(5)

14 SEARS, Hannah Columbus North H 14.23  (NW) 1(8)

15 BAIRD, Maia Columbus North H 14.36  (NW) 3(2)

16 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 14.80  (NW) 2(6)
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#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 RESENDIZ, Jossalin Columbus North H 14.94  (NW) 3(3)

18 JACKSON, Karma Columbus North H 15.10  (NW) 3(4)

19 ARAU ORTIZ, Dayana Columbus North H 15.40  (NW) 3(5)

20 LAPLANTE, Ava Columbus North H 15.83  (NW) 3(6)

21 JAMES, Paisley Columbus North H 16.88  (NW) 3(7)

SCHLENZ, Riley Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 2

BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 2

CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 12.76

2 HO, Natalie Columbus North H 13.15

3 SEVER, Adelynn Franklin Communi 13.37

4 DELUCA, Mariana Columbus North H 13.56

5 LENKEY, Ava Franklin Communi 13.71

6 SIMPSON, Nariah Columbus North H 13.74

7 GRADY, Melody Franklin Communi 14.00

8 SEARS, Hannah Columbus North H 14.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 13.69

2 MCCRAY, Angelina Columbus North H 14.04

3 NICKELS, Mia Columbus North H 14.09

4 BIGLER, Hayden Columbus North H 14.13

5 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 14.16

6 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 14.80

SCHLENZ, Riley Franklin Communi DNS

BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PISONI, Alice Columbus North H 14.01

2 BAIRD, Maia Columbus North H 14.36

3 RESENDIZ, Jossalin Columbus North H 14.94

4 JACKSON, Karma Columbus North H 15.10

5 ARAU ORTIZ, Dayana Columbus North H 15.40

6 LAPLANTE, Ava Columbus North H 15.83

7 JAMES, Paisley Columbus North H 16.88

CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi DNS

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 26.89  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 COLLIER, Ava Columbus North H 27.19  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 BOTKIN, Ainsley Franklin Communi 27.55  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 HO, Natalie Columbus North H 27.80  (NW) 3(1)

5 RUSSELL, Maggie Columbus North H 28.30  (NW) 1(4)

6 DELUCA, Mariana Columbus North H 28.39  (NW) 1(5)

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SEVER, Adelynn Franklin Communi 28.58  (NW) 1(6)

8 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 29.00  (NW) 2(1)

9 LENKEY, Ava Franklin Communi 29.11  (NW) 1(7)

10 GRADY, Melody Franklin Communi 29.31  (NW) 2(2)

11 MCCRAY, Angelina Columbus North H 29.38  (NW) 3(2)

12 MCCAIN, Kailie Columbus North H 29.65  (NW) 2(3)

13 ROULEAU, Esther Columbus North H 30.34  (NW) 3(3)

14 NICKELS, Mia Columbus North H 30.53  (NW) 2(4)

15 SIMPSON, Nariah Columbus North H 30.58  (NW) 1(8)

16 FULP, Sarah Columbus North H 30.71  (NW) 2(5)

17 BENAVENTE, Marilu Columbus North H 30.82  (NW) 3(4)

18 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 31.19  (NW) 2(6)

19 MCCLELLAN, Mia Columbus North H 31.43  (NW) 3(5)

20 RESENDIZ, Jossalin Columbus North H 32.53  (NW) 3(6)

ANDERSON, Milahya Columbus North H DNS  (NW) 2

CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 26.89

2 COLLIER, Ava Columbus North H 27.19

3 BOTKIN, Ainsley Franklin Communi 27.55

4 RUSSELL, Maggie Columbus North H 28.30

5 DELUCA, Mariana Columbus North H 28.39

6 SEVER, Adelynn Franklin Communi 28.58

7 LENKEY, Ava Franklin Communi 29.11

8 SIMPSON, Nariah Columbus North H 30.58

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 29.00

2 GRADY, Melody Franklin Communi 29.31

3 MCCAIN, Kailie Columbus North H 29.65

4 NICKELS, Mia Columbus North H 30.53

5 FULP, Sarah Columbus North H 30.71

6 FOX, Hannah Franklin Communi 31.19

ANDERSON, Milahya Columbus North H DNS

CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HO, Natalie Columbus North H 27.80

2 MCCRAY, Angelina Columbus North H 29.38

3 ROULEAU, Esther Columbus North H 30.34

4 BENAVENTE, Marilu Columbus North H 30.82

5 MCCLELLAN, Mia Columbus North H 31.43

6 RESENDIZ, Jossalin Columbus North H 32.53
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#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOTKIN, Ainsley Franklin Communi 1:01.01 5

2 STEWART, Hanna Franklin Communi 1:03.44 3

3 NORDMAN, Audrey Columbus North H 1:03.99 1

4 SPURGEON, Gabby Columbus North H 1:06.69

5 MORRIS, Addie Franklin Communi 1:07.61

6 PASWATER, Zoie Columbus North H 1:12.52

7 ANDERSON, Milahya Columbus North H 1:12.84

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GLYN-JONES, Carys Columbus North H 2:18.94 5

2 KLEM, Lauren Franklin Communi 2:21.27 3

3 KLAUS, Julie Columbus North H 2:21.64 1

4 MEZA, Jessica Columbus North H 2:29.66

5 LACY, Kathleen Franklin Communi 2:31.93

6 MEYER, Kenzie Columbus North H 2:31.97

7 TISDALE, Amelia Franklin Communi 2:40.00

8 LINDSAY, Hannah Franklin Communi 2:43.52

9 THOMAS, Willamina Franklin Communi 2:50.22

10 TREIBIC, Eran Franklin Communi 2:52.43

11 LACY, Allison Franklin Communi 2:57.63

12 WEED, Lydia Columbus North H 2:59.39

13 JAMIESON, Maia Columbus North H 3:03.02

14 DEMAREE, Abby Franklin Communi 3:07.55

15 OWEN, Haley Franklin Communi 3:12.19

16 HEDGER, Taylor Franklin Communi 3:17.84

17 NGUREN, Janet Columbus North H 3:31.17

PRUITT, Caylyn Columbus North H NT

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAKER, Lily Columbus North H 5:00.36 5

2 KLAUS, Julie Columbus North H 5:05.98 3

3 KLEM, Lauren Franklin Communi 5:10.99 1

4 WISLER, Lana Columbus North H 5:30.13

5 MORLOK, Sydney Columbus North H 5:35.74

6 MEYER, Kenzie Columbus North H 5:41.95

7 SHERLOCK, Ainsley Columbus North H 5:44.21

8 TISDALE, Amelia Franklin Communi 5:45.04

9 WISLER, Claire Columbus North H 5:57.70

10 WEED, Lydia Columbus North H 6:14.93

11 THOMAS, Willamina Franklin Communi 6:17.57

12 TITUS, Emily Columbus North H 6:18.75

13 DEMAREE, Abby Franklin Communi 6:31.68

14 JAMIESON, Maia Columbus North H 6:41.12

15 OWEN, Haley Franklin Communi 6:54.98

#8 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 VAZQUEZ, Angie Columbus North H 7:12.52

17 NGUREN, Janet Columbus North H 7:29.03

PRUITT, Caylyn Columbus North H DNS

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KIESLER, Julia Columbus North H 10:37.00 5

2 MEZA, Jessica Columbus North H 12:30.26 3

3 EATON, Macy Columbus North H 12:34.61 1

4 WOODWARD, Sydney Franklin Communi 12:42.06

5 PENDLETON, Kenzie Columbus North H 13:08.62

6 SASSE, Sylvia Columbus North H 13:27.31

7 FRAZIER, Katie Columbus North H 13:27.80

BAKER, Lily Columbus North H DNF

WOLF, Kyleigh Columbus North H DNF

OTT, Ava Franklin Communi DNS

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUNYON, Aubrey Franklin Communi 14.69 5

2 COFFMAN, Brooke Franklin Communi 15.07 3

3 SANDROCK, Morgan Franklin Communi 15.59 1

4 NIANG, Marieme Columbus North H 17.38

5 ROHM, Natalie Columbus North H 18.02

6 MILLER, Lily Columbus North H 18.03

7 MALDONALDO, Karla Columbus North H 18.04

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUNYON, Aubrey Franklin Communi 45.86 5

2 COFFMAN, Brooke Franklin Communi 47.30 3

3 ROHM, Natalie Columbus North H 51.11 1

4 MILLER, Lily Columbus North H 53.02

5 MCCAIN, Kailie Columbus North H 56.11

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 52.79 5

2 Franklin Community High School (B) 53.63

3 Columbus North High School (A) 54.32

4 Columbus North High School (B) 54.39

5 Columbus North High School (C) 56.53

6 Columbus North High School (D) 1:00.29

COLUMBUS NORTH VS FRANKLIN COMMUNITY

Host: Columbus North
Tuesday, May 9, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Rick Sluder
Timing:
Above and Beyond Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/9/2023 9:07 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 4:06.28 5

2 Columbus North High School (C) 4:21.11

3 Columbus North High School (A) 4:21.34

4 Columbus North High School (E) 4:44.66

5 Columbus North High School (B) 4:45.02

6 Columbus North High School (D) 4:46.21

#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbus North High School (A) 10:31.34 5

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 10:35.62

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COFFMAN, Brooke Franklin Communi 5' 2" 4

1 SANDROCK, Morgan Franklin Communi 5' 2" 4

3 WISLER, Lana Columbus North H 4' 10" 1

4 SEVER, Adelynn Franklin Communi 4' 6"

5 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 4' 6"

6 MCCLELLAN, Mia Columbus North H 4' 2"

BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi NH

#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEWELL, Sierra Columbus North H 9' 0" 5

2 NIANG, Marieme Columbus North H 8' 6" 3

3 STEWART, Hanna Franklin Communi 7' 6" 1

4 MILEY, Savanna Franklin Communi 7' 0"

5 NICKELS, Mia Columbus North H 7' 0"

6 MCCAIN, Kailie Columbus North H 6' 6"

SCHLENZ, Riley Franklin Communi DNS

MARTIN, Addison Franklin Communi DNS

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEWELL, Sierra Columbus North H 14' 9"  (NW) 5

2 NIANG, Marieme Columbus North H 14' 41 /4  (NW) 3

3 STEWART, Hailey Franklin Communi 13' 9"  (NW) 1

4 PISONI, Alice Columbus North H 12' 63 /4  (NW)

5 GRADY, Melody Franklin Communi 12' 3"  (NW)

6 ROULEAU, Esther Columbus North H 12' 13 /4  (NW)

7 ANDERSON, Milahya Columbus North H 11' 101 /2  (NW)

8 LENKEY, Ava Franklin Communi 9' 1"  (NW)

CARTER, Natalie Franklin Communi DNS  (NW)

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BERTEL, Emma Franklin Communi 38' 11 /2 2(1) 5

2 STEELE, Moana Columbus North H 38' 01 /2 2(2) 3

3 SCHIEFER, Abbi Columbus North H 33' 61 /2 2(3) 1

4 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 33' 6" 2(4)

5 BEAVER, Emilie Columbus North H 29' 41 /2 2(5)

6 REVELL, Gabby Columbus North H 29' 0" 1(1)

7 DESTRAMPE, Kyra Franklin Communi 28' 91 /2 2(6)

8 GARRISON, Alyson Franklin Communi 28' 2" 2(7)

9 GALLENTINE, Kennedy Columbus North H 27' 61 /2 1(2)

10 FREEMAN, Carli Columbus North H 27' 5" 2(8)

11 HARTWELL, Leah Columbus North H 26' 5" 1(3)

12 HOUSER, Ashley Columbus North H 25' 21 /2 1(4)

13 HOLGUIN, Regina Columbus North H 22' 3" 1(5)

14 ESTEP, Kali Columbus North H 21' 101 /2 1(6)

15 SMITH, Caitlyn Franklin Communi 16' 7" 1(7)

HAMM, Lily Franklin Communi DNS 1

WALTERS, Abigail Franklin Communi DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REVELL, Gabby Columbus North H 29' 0"

2 GALLENTINE, Kennedy Columbus North H 27' 61 /2

3 HARTWELL, Leah Columbus North H 26' 5"

4 HOUSER, Ashley Columbus North H 25' 21 /2

5 HOLGUIN, Regina Columbus North H 22' 3"

6 ESTEP, Kali Columbus North H 21' 101 /2

7 SMITH, Caitlyn Franklin Communi 16' 7"

HAMM, Lily Franklin Communi DNS

WALTERS, Abigail Franklin Communi DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERTEL, Emma Franklin Communi 38' 11 /2

2 STEELE, Moana Columbus North H 38' 01 /2

3 SCHIEFER, Abbi Columbus North H 33' 61 /2

4 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 33' 6"

5 BEAVER, Emilie Columbus North H 29' 41 /2

6 DESTRAMPE, Kyra Franklin Communi 28' 91 /2

7 GARRISON, Alyson Franklin Communi 28' 2"

8 FREEMAN, Carli Columbus North H 27' 5"

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEELE, Moana Columbus North H 108' 5" 2(1) 5

2 BEAVER, Emilie Columbus North H 101' 0" 2(2) 3

3 BERTEL, Emma Franklin Communi 99' 4" 2(3) 1

4 REVELL, Gabby Columbus North H 90' 6" 2(4)

5 DESTRAMPE, Kyra Franklin Communi 88' 5" 2(5)
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#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 GARRISON, Alyson Franklin Communi 87' 11" 2(6)

7 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 85' 11" 2(7)

8 GALLENTINE, Kennedy Columbus North H 85' 7" 1(1)

9 SCHIEFER, Abbi Columbus North H 79' 3" 1(2)

10 HOUSER, Ashley Columbus North H 74' 8" 1(3)

11 HARTWELL, Leah Columbus North H 73' 11" 2(8)

12 HOLGUIN, Regina Columbus North H 61' 11" 1(4)

12 FREEMAN, Carli Columbus North H 61' 11" 1(4)

14 ESTEP, Kali Columbus North H 57' 1" 1(6)

15 SMITH, Caitlyn Franklin Communi 43' 9" 1(7)

WALTERS, Abigail Franklin Communi DNS 1

HAMM, Lily Franklin Communi DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GALLENTINE, Kennedy Columbus North H 85' 7"

2 SCHIEFER, Abbi Columbus North H 79' 3"

3 HOUSER, Ashley Columbus North H 74' 8"

4 HOLGUIN, Regina Columbus North H 61' 11"

4 FREEMAN, Carli Columbus North H 61' 11"

6 ESTEP, Kali Columbus North H 57' 1"

7 SMITH, Caitlyn Franklin Communi 43' 9"

WALTERS, Abigail Franklin Communi DNS

HAMM, Lily Franklin Communi DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 STEELE, Moana Columbus North H 108' 5"

2 BEAVER, Emilie Columbus North H 101' 0"

3 BERTEL, Emma Franklin Communi 99' 4"

4 REVELL, Gabby Columbus North H 90' 6"

5 DESTRAMPE, Kyra Franklin Communi 88' 5"

6 GARRISON, Alyson Franklin Communi 87' 11"

7 BARKES, Grace Columbus North H 85' 11"

8 HARTWELL, Leah Columbus North H 73' 11"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Columbus North High School COLN 97

2 Franklin Community High School FRKL 35

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Franklin Community High School FRKL 67

2 Columbus North High School COLN 65
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